   Integrated Motor Device
BR23
Integrated Brushless Motor
Integrated  brushless  dc  motor  represents ideal  high  tech  low  cost  solution  for  industrial
application  designer  which  want  the  simplicity  of  the  motor  with  on-board  electronics.
The integrated electronics semplifies cabling of machine, reducing problems due to electrical
noise.
FEATURES

Continuous
Torque vs. speed curve
 ORDERING INFORMATION
BR 23 075 01 3 C  000
N.B.
SP.EL.  reserves the rigth to make changes without further notice to any products herein.
6 di  6
 Type of protocoll :
 2 = ModBus with Instruction List
 3 = CanOpen
 .....
 Nema Size :
 23  = 57 mm
 34  = 86 mm  Working voltage :
 C = 60 VDC
 Type of feedback :
 00 = Hall effects
 01 = magnetic encoder 256 ppr
 04 = optical encoder 400 cpr
 05 = optical encoder 500 cpr
 12 = optical encoder 1250 cpr
 Special solution
 Motor type